TANKS ...............................................................
• Primary bins and vats
• Chemical / acid storage tanks
• White chemical/acid storage tanks
• Chemical / acid processing tanks
(cylindrical vertical conical bottom)
• Chemical / acid processing tanks
(cylindrical vertical disc bottom)

• Seamless and smooth inside-out • Strong and durable
• Maintenance-free • Stain free • Snag free • Nestable,
hence saves floor space • Choice of colours for codification
Standard Colours: Natural, light blue, dark blue, pink, red,
yellow, light green, light grey
NESTABLE CRATES
NESTABLE CRATES: DBN SERIES
RANGE & SPECIFICATIONS
Code  No. Capacity
(Litres)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
DBN 03-01 30 500 500 245
DBN 04-01 40 515 340 335
DBN 10-01 100 792 545 440
DBN 34-01 340 1000 700 640
FEATURES:
• Best raw material base • Seamless construction • Made
using latest manufacturing technique • Reasonable cost
• Excellent after-sales service • Maintenance-free • Long
life with pallet base
Standard Colours: Natural and light blue
PALLET CRATES
PALLET CRATES: PLC SERIES
RANGE & SPECIFICATIONS
Code No. Capacity
(Litres)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
PLC-028-01 280 840 840 450
PLC-032-01 320 800 750 645
PLC-50-01 500 850 850 725
PLC-60-01
(with racking
grooves)
600 1100 850 760
PLC-080-01 (with
lid) 800 1100 900 895
PLC-100-01 1000 1175 1000 1000
FEATURES:
• Stacking Capacity: 1+3 • Central locking provision in
stacking • Ideal for tablet storing in pharma industry
• Can supply container and lid in desired colour
combinations • Ideal for pharmaceutical application
Standard Colours: Natural and grey
TABLET PACKING BOX
FOR PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY
RANGE & SPECIFICATIONS
Code No. Capacity
(Litres)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
DBS-2.5-01 25 345 310 340
67 // INDUSTRIAL INDUSTRIAL // 68
FEATURES:
• Made out of virgin, high-impact polymers • The rope does